
Bus Morning Pick-up Schedule (for route doubling)_7-24-18

Bus #  5

Name of Road A.M.

Middle Fork Rd 5:55

Celsor Rd 5:57

Short Hollow Ln 6:03

Old Hwy 10 6:08

Hwy 10 6:11

Woodmore Hollow Ln 6:14

McClanahan Rd 6:18

Stubblefield Rd 6:23

Elementary School 6:33

Bus #  17

Name of Road A.M.

Sulphur College Rd 6:40

Snake Hollow Rd 6:44

Browning Branch Rd 6:48

Hwy 231 North 6:51

Templow Rd 6:55

Crenshaw Rd 7:03

Notch Ln 7:08

High School 7:14

Middle School 7:20

Elementary School 7:25

Bus #  12

Name of Road A.M.

Dies Ln 5:53

Ft Blount Rd 5:58

Oglesby Rd 6:07

Taylor Town 6:10

Royal Elm Cr 6:21

Turner Dr 6:25

Rogers St 6:35

Andrews Ave 6:40

Elementary School 6:45

Bus #  15

Name of Road A.M.

Hwy 10 6:50

Old Lafayette Rd 6:54

Marshall Ln 6:56

Melrose Dr 6:58

Drivers Cr 7:02

Taylor Ave, Park Ave, Gwin St 7:04

Lattie Reese 7:10

Lock Six Rd 7:13

Riverfront 7:16

Sam Beasley Rd 7:23

Elementary School 7:26

Middle School 7:30

High School 7:40

Trousdale Morning Student Pick-up Schedule



Bus Morning Pick-up Schedule (for route doubling)_7-24-18

Bus #  2

Name of Road A.M.

Tulip Ct 5:40

Armstrong Rd 5:43

4545 Hwy 231 South 5:45

Canoe Branch Rd 5:47

Canoe Branch Spur 5:53

2315 Hwy 231 South 5:55

Rivercrest Estates 6:00

Carr Lane 6:05

Hwy 231 South 6:09

Carey Rd 6:15

Elementary School 6:25

Bus #  4

Name of Road A.M.

Walnut Grove Rd 6:45

Brummitt 6:47

Bass Rd. intersection 6:55

6460 Hwy 231 North 6:56

6780 Hwy 231 North 6:57

7755 Hwy 231 South 6:58

Bass Rd 7:00

Browning Branch 7:07

Bridle Path 7:15

Thoroughbred 7:18

Hickory Ridge 7:25

Elementary School 7:35

Trousdale Morning Student Pick-up Schedule


